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 standard and custom solutions

Large offering of mold available and custom packages ranging from 64oz up to 30L

Multiple plants in US and Canada with dedicated platforms for large ware production

Variety of extrusion blow molding equipment to support this market

Proven capabilities with dosing mechanisms (Bettix) and bi and tri-chamber capabilities

Molds range from 1 to 6 cavities

Multilayer and view-stripe options

Barrier & EVOH capabilities

Many of the packages have passed UN certification

Multiple machine with existing IML capability

Woodbridge facility is ISO 9001 certified

Houston offers in-house fluorination

Silgan Plastics is a leading manufacturer of plastic containers in North America for a 
variety of markets including household, industrial, automotive, food, personal care, 
healthcare and specialty beverages. We produce plastic containers from a full range of 
resin materials and offer a comprehensive array of molding and decorating capabilities. 
Silgan Plastics currently provides millions of standard and custom solutions each year.

Our talents in product design and specialized manufacturing allow us to break through 
the barriers of traditional blow molded products to provide innovative solutions. One 
of our specialties is large and handle ware. These items have a wide range of industrial 
and institutional applications from food service to automotive and agriculture.

Item Code/
Description Size Neck 

Finish Weight Closure Additional Info

TH Series

15 Liter
20 Liter
25 Liter
30 Liter

2.5 Gallon
4 Gallon
5 Gallon
6 Gallon
7 Gallon
8 Gallon

5 Imp. Gallon

63mm 
Reike

985
1200
1350
1500
950
1025
1175
1300
1450
1500
1275

stock 
screw 

cap flex 
spout

•	 Food Grade
•	 HDPE
•	 Meets UN 1H1 Spec
•	 Flame Treated
•	 Recessed Solid Mold-

ed Handle
•	 Closures Accommo-

date Wide Variety of 
Dispensing Devices

33602 3 Liter 38mm 120 stock

•	 Food Grade
•	 HDPE
•	 Molded Handle
•	 Recessed Area

33600 3 Liter 38mm 115 stock

•	 Food Grade
•	 HDPE
•	 Molded Handle
•	 Recessed Area

WP Series

4 Liter
4 Liter

4.5 Liter
4.5 Liter
5 Liter
5 Liter

89mm
110mm
89mm
110mm
89mm
175mm

140
145
150
155
170
175

stock
•	 Food Grade
•	 HDPE
•	 Flame Treated

33181
33182
33183
33187

2.5 Gallon 63mm 350 stock

•	 Food Grade
•	 HDPE
•	 Molded Handle
•	 Recessed Area



Item Code/
Description Size Neck 

Finish Weight Closure Additional Info

55917 2 Liter 110-400 82 stock
•	 Food Grade
•	 PET
•	 Wide-Mouth

33124 1 Gallon 63-400 155 stock
•	 Food Grade
•	 HDPE
•	 Molded Slant Handle

33948 1 Gallon
38mm 

Snap-Lok 
CR

135 stock

•	 F-Style
•	 Food Grade
•	 HDPE
•	 Molded Slant Handle

33645 20 Liter 38mm
63mm 490 stock

•	 Food Grade
•	 HDPE
•	 UN 6HG2 Certified
•	 Integrated Handle
•	 50% Reduction in 

Plastics Vs. Equivalent 
Packages

•	 Totally Recyclable

Item Code/
Description Size Neck 

Finish Weight Closure Additional Info

33852 16 Liter 63mm 258

stock
foam 
lined

perma 
seal

•	 Food Grade
•	 HDPE
•	 Molded Handle
•	 Tapered Pour Spout
•	 Closure Accommodate 

Wide Variety of 
Dispensing Devices

33588 4 Liter 38mm 130

foam 
lined

perma 
seal

•	 Food Grade
•	 HDPE
•	 Meets UN 4G Spec
•	 Fame Treated

BR Series 1 Gallon
4 Liter 38mm 120 stock

•	 Food Grade
•	 HDPE
•	 Meets UN 4G Spec
•	 Flame Treated

33548
33555

10 Liter
20 Liter

63mm 
Reike
70mm

700
1200

stock
screw 

cap flex 
spout

•	 Food Grade
•	 HDPE
•	 Meets UN Spec
•	 Crimp Neck Available
•	 No Glug
•	 Protective Bumper Area
•	 Flame Treated
•	 Closure Accommodate 

Wide Variety of 
Dispensing Devices



General Cost Comparison

Item Code/
Description Size Neck 

Finish Weight Closure Additional Info

CN Series
1.5 Liter
2 Liter
4 Liter

38mm
75
95
140

stock
•	 Food Grade
•	 HDPE
•	 Flame Treated

CS Series 4 Liter 38mm 140 stock
•	 Food Grade
•	 HDPE
•	 Flame Treating Available

33401 10 Liter 38mm 
ratchet 225 stock

•	 Food Grade 
•	 HDPE
•	 Molded Handle
•	 Tapered Pour Spout

33704 16 Liter 63mm 265

stock
foam 
lined

perma 
seal

•	 Food Grade
•	 HDPE
•	 Molded Handle
•	 Tapered Pour Spout
•	 No Glug

Item Code/
Description Size Neck 

Finish Weight Closure Additional Info

33155
33123

96oz
1 Gallon

53-400
63-485 130 stock

•	 Food Grade
•	 HDPE
•	 Molded Slant Handle
•	 Recessed Area

MJ Series 4 Liter 38mm 
Ratchet 100 stock

•	 Food Grade 
•	 HDPE
•	 Flame Treated

33505
33513
33522
33490
33532

5 Liter
6 Liter
8 Liter
10 Liter
12 Liter

38mm
63mm

180
220
257
345
425

assorted 
stock

•	 Food Grade
•	 HDPE
•	 Certain Sizes Meet 

UN 4G Spec
•	 Embossing Available

08482
16458
33536

250ml
500ml
1 Liter

28mm
24
42
64

stock
•	 Food Grade
•	 HDPE
•	 Flame Treated



MANUFACTURING LOCATIONSSALES OFFICES
US 
Midwest – St. Louis, MO
14515 North Outer Forty, Suite 210
Chesterfield, MO  63017
314-542-4223

Penn Yan 
Customer Service
40 Powell Lane
Penn Yan Industrial Park
Penn Yan, NY  14527
315-536-5690

Canada
400 Rowntree Dairy Road
Woodbridge, Ontario L4L 8H2
416-746-8300

US
Deep River, Connecticut
Flora, Illinois 
Franklin, Kentucky
Houston, Texas
Ligonier, Indiana
Monroe, Georgia
North East, Pennsylvania
Ottawa, Ohio
Penn Yan, New York
Seymour, Indiana
Triadelphia, West Virginia

Canada
Delta, British Columbia
Edmonton, Alberta 
Lachine, Quebec
Montreal, Quebec 
Scarborough, Ontario
Woodbridge, Ontario

For information call  
800-274-5426

Visit us online at  
silganplastics.com

HEADQUARTERS
14515 North Outer Forty, Suite 210
Chesterfield, MO  63017
800-274-5426
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For more information on our Household, Industrial & Automotive capabilities or other Silgan 
Plastics products, please contact your Silgan Plastics account manager or visit SilganPlastics.com.
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